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
other helpful information n buying or selling your home.

Rebecca Linton*

Denise Dilbey****

MORE THAN JUST A HOME
Completely updated 3 bdrm in the
heart of a quaint village. Classy &
stunning inside & out. Main floor master
ensuite & gas fireplace. Zoned -
Residential & C2. $409,000.

MARC
BASKIN

Sales Representative

905
877-8262

AFFORDABLE LUXURY!
Quiet court location for this beautiful home, extensive
improvements throughout! Everything is done,
finished basement with wet bar await your family and
friends. Enjoy the private  yard from your new deck
and hot tub. Close to parks and all amenities, this 3
bedroom 4 washroom home is waiting for you! Call
Marc for more information and a private tour.
$322,500.

HANDYMAN SPECIAL $189,900
Older character home with towering maples on the edge of town features: 3
BR’s, 1 Bath,  eat-in Country Kitchen, Garage/Workshop and attached Studio
on a 70.11 foot x 131.7 foot lot. Unique property with plenty of potential but
needs work.

MLS#W1167383

BILL
PENNYCOOK

Sales Representative

905
877-8262

OPEN HOUSE - 
SUNDAY 2-4 PM

71 MOWAT, GEORGETOWN

SOLDSOLD

JAMES 
WILSON

Sales Representative

905
877-8262

4 BEDROOM CENTRALLY LOCATED
In Georgetown. Main flr laundry, eat-in
updated kitchen. Mn flr family rm w/wd
fireplace. Master has ensuite and large
closets. Unfinished basement awaits your
ideas. Windows ‘05. Reshingled ‘07. Includes
appliances. Motivated at $339,900.

Another Successful Journey Completed!

Sales Representative

Call Direct

905-691-5058
Mapping Your Journey to Success

www.ruthbowes.com for virtual tour

SOLDSOLD

JANICE
RUMLEY

Sales Representative

Home...
a phone call

away
905

877-8262

PARK DISTRICT DELIGHT!
Don’t miss the opportunity to own this handsome executive home
located across the street from North Halton Golf Club & just a short
walk to parks, downtown core & farmer’s market! Large principal
rooms, cozy fam rm w/wood burning FP & eat-in kitchen w/walkout
to prof. landscaped gardens make this an entertainer’s delight! Enjoy
the convenience of 2 bedrooms w/full ensuite & 2 bdrms w/semi-
ensuites.

WHY RENT WHEN YOU CAN OWN!
Cozy home located just a short walk to parks, river & downtown
core. Enjoy the privacy of your huge yard loaded w/perennials &
backing onto greenspace. Relax in the sunporch w/your morning
coffee & newspaper! Updated kitchen w/Brazilian hrdwd flrs &
ceramic backsplash, newer bath, newer roof and shingles, updated
windows & electric. Perfect first time buy or for downsizing!

$239,000$499,900

336 Beech Grove Road

NEW LISTING CALEDON ACREAGE

Trees, fields, streams and private views could be all yours! 31 acres in sought after Caledon with an oversized,
updated bungalow in a very private setting. Recent addition of a 65 ft deck overlooking the acreage. 17 acres are
workable, 4-0’x40’ out building w/4 horse stalls. The main floor is expansive with brand new laminate flooring, 4
bedrooms and 2 baths.The walk-out basement has 3  more bedrooms, 1 bath, 2nd kitchen and a propane fireplace.

SOLD 
SOLD 
5533  GGAARRDDIINNEERR  DDRRIIVVEE
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